I&J Fisnar Inc.
HM14110
Hot Melt dispensing just became a lot easier.
Administrador
Sticky Note
MigrationConfirmed set by Administrador
Administrador
Sticky Note

HFS01 Floor Stand
Tank Controller Model HM12 12 lb (5 Liter) Capacity
Model HM12 is a single hose output system designed for low - to medium-volume dispensing up to 20,000 cps. Analog
controls provide temperature settings of tank, hose, applicator-valve, motor speed and functions. A recessed adjustment
selects a choice of up to seven temperature ranges for tank, hose and applicator-valve.
Specification
● 12 lb (5 Liter) capacity deep rectangular PTFE coated tank
● 12 lb/Hr (5 Liter) melt rate, 28 lb (13 Liter) gear-pump rate
● 3 zone temperature control over 7 ranges up to 410° F ( 210° C)
● Single hose outlet - Max hose length 16ft (4.87m)
● Direct port for control devices, timers and foot switches
● Constant speed AC gear-pump
● Power source 15 amp breaker
● Dimensions - 15.5” x 10.5” x 14.0” (39.37 x 26.67 x 35.56cm)
Model # Description
HM12-115 12 lb (5 Liter) Tank Controller 115V
HM12-115M 12 lb (5 Liter) Tank Controller 115V Medical
HM12-220 12 lb (5 Liter) Tank Controller 220V/230V CE
HM12-220M 12 lb (5 Liter) Tank Controller 220V/230V Medical CE
HM-FLUSH
• Suitable for all tanks
• Easily used for system flushing
• 4.5 gallons per case

Tank Controller Model HM14 14 lb (7 Liter) Capacity
Model HM14 includes two fluid output connections and can channel material flow from either one or two supply hoses.
Designed for medium - to high-volume dispensing of up to 30,000 cps. Temperature settings, controls and functions are
selected using an international graphic touch-pad.
Specification
● 14 lb (7 Liter) capacity deep rectangular wide opening PTFE coated tank
● 28 lb/Hr (13 Liter) melt rate, 70 lb (32 Liter) gear-pump rate
● 5 zone temperature control over 6 ranges up to 425°F ( 218°C)
● Two hose outlets - Max hose length 24ft (7.3m)
● Direct port for control devices, timers and foot switches
● Manual or fully automatic applications
● DC variable speed gear-pump
● Power source 20 amp breaker
● Dimensions - 20.13” x 12.12” x 23.0” (51.3 x 30.76 x 58.42cm)
Model # Description
HM14-115 14 lb (7 Liter) Tank Controller 115V
HM14-115M 14 lb (7 Liter) Tank Controller 115V Medical
HM14-220 14 lb (7 Liter) Tank Controller 220V/230V CE
HM14-220M 14 lb (7 Liter) Tank Controller 220/230V Medical CE
Tank Controller Model HM34 34 lb (16 Liter) Capacity
Model HM34 has four hose output connections and can channel material flow between one and four supply hoses. De-
signed for high-volume dispensing of up to 30,000 cps. Temperature settings, controls and functions are selected using
an international graphic touch-pad.